
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

# 

31 

346 

191 

87 

122 

192 

33 

46 

3 

219 

85 

28 

300 

30 

51 

90 

82 

202 

932 

123 

25 

68 

161 

47 

14 

101 

5 

84 

1 

6 

19 

13 

279 

74 

131 

177 

Vorname/Name 

Kevin Labenski 

Kevin Meyer 

Tibor Zieres 

Felix Rottmann-Flügge 

Robert Botjes 

Lukas Kögel 

Fabian Heitmann 

Kevin Thomas 

Kevin Szalai 

Alex Breuker 

Christopher Schenk 

Niko Haubensack 

Kai Riemer 

Florian Zilz 

Robert Günnel 

Mirko Jordan 

Kevin Chadryisak 

Frank Lehmann 

Lucas Woller 

Andre Möhlmann 

Giovanni Battani 

Jannik Bussmann 

Oege de Jong 

Peter Meyer 

Patrick Pady 

Bert van Roozendaal 

Andrej Willms 

Frank Ensenauer 

Tobias Wirtherle 

Tim Lukas Schröder 

Lars Jentsch 

Tim Szalai 

Morten Lundgaard 

Steven Prediger 

Mario Brandinga 

Gavin Beaumont 

Fahrzeug 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Aprilia 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Klasse 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 G 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 G 

S3 

S3 

S3 G 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 G 

S3 G 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 G 

S3 

S3 G 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

Nat. 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

NED 

GER 

GER 

GER 

FRA 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

ITA 

GER 

NED 

GER 

GER 

NED 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

FRA 

DEN 

GER 

NED 

GBR 

Beste Zeit. 

1:05.552 

1:05.982 

1:06.059 

1:06.178 

1:06.219 

1:06.332 

1:06.687 

1:06.725 

1:06.743 

1:06.895 

1:06.994 

1:07.066 

1:07.111 

1:07.334 

1:07.371 

1:07.380 

1:07.638 

1:07.667 

1:07.849 

1:07.850 

1:07.861 

1:08.236 

1:08.359 

1:08.426 

1:08.654 

1:08.978 

1:09.109 

1:09.270 

1:09.277 

1:09.325 

1:09.452 

1:10.077 

1:10.305 

1:10.536 

1:10.601 

1:11.372 

Diff. 

0.430 

0.507 

0.626 

0.667 

0.780 

1.135 

1.173 

1.191 

1.343 

1.442 

1.514 

1.559 

1.782 

1.819 

1.828 

2.086 

2.115 

2.297 

2.298 

2.309 

2.684 

2.807 

2.874 

3.102 

3.426 

3.557 

3.718 

3.725 

3.773 

3.900 

4.525 

4.753 

4.984 

5.049 

5.820 

In Runde 

9 

16 

3 

7 

8 

8 

9 

14 

15 

9 

3 

10 

15 

7 

4 

7 

11 

14 

12 

9 

10 

11 

8 

17 

5 

3 

15 

14 

4 

4 

6 

5 

4 

3 

14 

6 

Beste Geschw. 

69,472 

69,019 

68,938 

68,814 

68,772 

68,655 

68,289 

68,250 

68,232 

68,077 

67,976 

67,903 

67,858 

67,633 

67,596 

67,587 

67,329 

67,300 

67,120 

67,119 

67,108 

66,739 

66,619 

66,554 

66,333 

66,021 

65,896 

65,743 

65,736 

65,691 

65,570 

64,986 

64,775 

64,563 

64,503 

63,807 
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